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Staff Initials Staff Name   Location Contact Information 

BM Britnee Messer West Sacramento Urgent Care 
Clinic 

Britnee.Messer@yolocounty.org 

CG Crystal Guillen Heritage Oaks Crystal.Guillen@uhsinc.com 

CL Chau Le West Sacramento Urgent Care 
Clinic 

Chau.Le@yolocounty.org 

DT Deanna Trujillo West Sacramento Urgent Care 
Clinic 

Deanna.Trujillo@yolocounty.org 

DW David Walker West Sacramento Urgent Care 
Clinic 

David.Walker@yolocounty.org 

GE Gina Espinoza Woodland HHSA  Gina.Espinoza@yolocounty.org 

IM Isabel Morales CommuniCare isabelm@communicarehc.org 

IE Ian Evans Woodland HHSA  Ian.Evans@yolocounty.org 

KC Kali Coughlin CommuniCare Kalic@communicarehc.org 

KF Krystyn Fresz CommuniCare kristynf@communicarehc.org 

KL Kara Love CommuniCare karal@communicarehc.org 

LS Laura Schierholz Heritage Oaks  Laura.Schierholz@uhsinc.com 

MC Marina Ceja West Sacramento Urgent Care 
Clinic 

Marina.Ceja@yolocounty.org 

RE Rich Elmore Heritage Oaks Rich.Elmore@uhsinc.com 

RF Rosanna Fajardo West Sacramento Urgent Care 
Clinic 

Rosanna.Fajardo@yolocounty.org 

RT Rebecca Trujillo CommuniCare rebeccat@communicarehc.org 

RV Robert Villarreal Woodland HHSA Robert.Villarreal@yolocounty.org 

SG Shea Garvin CommuniCare sheag@communicarehc.org 

SI Skye Innerarity CommuniCare skyei@communicarehc.org 

SK Sontine Kalba CommuniCare sontinek@communicarehc.org 

SP Steve Palos Heritage Oaks Steve.Palos@uhsinc.com 

SF Samantha 
Fusselman 

Woodland HHSA Samantha.Fusselman@yolocounty.org 

TM Tegqin Millard CommuniCare tegwinm@communicarehc.org 

WD William Dickey Heritage Oaks William.Dickey@uhsinc.com 

YC Yer Chang Heritage Oaks Yer.Chang@uhsinc.com 
 

24-Hour Behavioral Health Access 
(Access Line: 888-965-6647) 
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